
     

 AT STILLNESS INFANTS THIS HALF TERM- Summer 1 

 

Year group/ 
Class 

Date Event 

Year 2 Tuesday 23rd April 
Great Fire of London Workshop in school- dressing up in 
costumes of the era- details in the Weekly Email. 

Orange Class Monday 29th April Ladywell Fields Local Walk 

Green Class Tuesday 30th April Ladywell Fields Local Walk 

Purple Class Thursday 2nd May Ladywell Fields Local Walk 

Reception Thursday 2nd May Vision & Hearing Tests 

Whole School Monday 6th May Bank Holiday Monday 

Reception (2024 
new starters) 

Friday 10th May Reception 2024 New Parent Meeting 4:30 pm 

Year One Thursday 16th May Horniman Gardens Trip 

Nursery (2024 new 
starters) 

Friday 17th May Nursery 2024 New Parent Meeting 4:30 pm 

Reception (2024 
new starters) 

Saturday 18th May Open Day for new parents 2024 

Whole School Sunday 19th May Fosi/SCA Steps for Stillness 10am - 12pm 

Year 2 Tuesday 21st May GFOL Walk/Visit to Pudding Lane 

Reception Wednesday 22nd May Unicorn Theatre Trip 

Whole School Thursday 23rd May Break the Rules Day 

Year 1 Thursday 23rd May Year 1 Theme Day 

Whole School Friday 24th May INSET Day - School closed for all pupils 

Summer Two- These dates are subject to change! 

Whole School Saturday 8th June Bee Saturday- morning- Hall (more info to come) 

Whole School (R, 
Y1, Y2) 

Wednesday 12th June Sports Day - timings TBC 

Year 1 Tuesday 18th June Tower of London Trip 

Reception (2024 
new starters) 

Thursday 20th June Reception 2024 Starters Stay & Play 3:30 - 4:30 

Nursery (2024 new 
starters) 

Friday 28th June Nursery 2024 Starters Stay & Play 2:15 - 3pm 

Reception (2024 
new starters) 

Thursday 4th July Reception 2024 Starters Stay & Play 3:30 - 4:30 

Nursery (2024 new 
starters) 

Friday 5th July Nursery 2024 Starters Stay & Play 2:15 - 3pm 

Whole School Week Beginning 8th July Stillness Infants Art Exhibition (Dates TBC) 

Rocksteady Friday 12th July Rocksteady Summer Concerts 1:45 & 2:30 

Nursery Tuesday 16th July- 9am Summer Concert 

Year One Wednesday 17th July- 9am Summer Concert 

Reception Thursday 18th July – 9am Summer Carnival Concert - Minibeast Theme Day 

Year Two Friday 19th July 1:15pm Summer Concert & Leaving drinks 



  

Print this off and stick it on your fridge!! 

 

INSET Day Friday 24th May 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 

LAST DAY OF TERM: Tuesday 23rd July 

 

Values:  

April - Friendship 

May - Curiosity  

June - Communication 

July - Creativity 

 

 


